North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #33520

Division: 14UB 2nd WEST1 H/A

Date: saturday, February 8, 2025

Home: 11 (14U) CSA Palisades King

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Score:

Field: cup1

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 11 (14U) NCF WS Gold

0 1 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

11 (14U) CSA Palisades King

No. Name
10 Paxton Mcknight

11 Canyon Turner

13 Nathan Finley

14 Caiden Addington

16 Brock Petty

20 Adrian Ignacio Barrios Mer..
21 Manuel Aguilar Martinez
22 Jeremiah Labonte Cain
03 Brandan Price

31 Brayden Johnson

04 Korede Gbadamosi

05 Ryan Hodina

07 Sebastian Bonilla

08 Mathias Pahuamba-diaz

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

11 (14U) NCF WS Gold

01
40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
56
58
60
62
64
66
68
70
94

Name Goals

Kellen Couch
Arthur Bender
Mason Brannon
Drew Brown
Brody Cox

Alex Dede
Jonah Jackson
Hudson Kelly
Daniel Lambeth
Charles Oliver
Jonah Rementer
Reid Simpson
Landon Stanley
Reese VanDyke
Dalton Warner
Landon Wright
Samuel Zacharias

Forrest Chapple

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




